Stamped pin IC Sockets PTN
PCN Number PTNTAI190424
Publication Date 02/05/2024
Effectivity Date 01/06/2024
Change Summary END OF LIFE
Last Time Buy 01/06/2024
Last Time Ship N.A
Functionality change

Standard Colour : Black
Contact : Copper Alloy
Finish : Tin Plated
TSDxx
.x = ±0.20
.xx = ±0.15
Datasheet/taicom/1712
No. of ways Pitch between Part Number
  rows (inch)
 6 way 0.3 TSD06
 8 way 0.3 TSD08
 14 way 0.3 TSD14
 16 way 0.3 TSD16
 18 way 0.3 TSD18
 20 way 0.3 TSD20
 22 way 0.3 TSD22A
 22 way 0.4 TSD22
 24 way 0.3 TSD24A
 24 way 0.6 TSD24
 28 way 0.3 TSD28A
 28 way 0.6 TSD28
 32 way 0.6 TSD32
 32 way* 0.4 TSD32A
 40 way 0.6 TSD40
 42 way 0.6 TSD42
 42 way* 0.6 TSD42A
 48 way 0.6 TSD48
* TSD32A & TSD42A have 1.78mm Pin Spacing
Title : 2.54mm IC Socket Machine Pin
Tolerance (Unless Specified) : Angle :Dim : (mm)

 Gold plated
Sleeve Barrel : Copper Alloy Tin Plated
TTDxxx
.x = ±0.20
.xx = ±0.15
Datasheet/taicom/1628
No. of ways Pitch between Part Number
  rows (inch)
 6 way 0.3 TTD06
 8 way 0.3 TTD08
 14 way 0.3 TTD14
 16 way 0.3 TTD16
 18 way 0.3 TTD18
 20 way 0.3 TTD20
 22 way 0.4 TTD22
 24 way 0.3 TTD24A
 24 way 0.6 TTD24
 28 way 0.3 TTD28A
 28 way 0.6 TTD28
 32 way 0.6 TTD32
 32 way 0.4 TTD32A
 36 way 0.6 TTD36
 40 way 0.6 TTD40
 42 way 0.6 TTD42A